FEmSHRER
HefeE: DB32

9k | E4TE [E{E |
1) |EEJE4%-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 231
2,) |B4R:EECORD ARMOR 17
3.) |EBAREMNCABLE CLIP 1
4) | RFE+FE B2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5.) |BARE-DGSOGH)SWITCH (110V&220V) 107
6. |BARAMI%-RS26TRIGGER (BLACK) 15
7.) |4FE25-DB32RELAY (DC12V)(220V) 413
7.) |4FE25-DB32RELAY (DC12V)(110V) 413
8.) | TFi#ut#%-DB32COUNTER TRIGGER (ORANGE-021C) 11
9.) {342 -DB32HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 72
10.) #MFA225-DB32HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 7
11.) [ RFE+F B 2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
12.) | RFE+F E IR 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
13.) |RFEF E 2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
14) HAFEF1E S8 4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x25xP0.7) 1
15.) 4BENEh+EMC+£/% & fir-DB32(#)ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1977
15.) 4BENEh+EMC+F/% B fi7-DB32(#)ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1.977
16.)  FHEfEsH - H-GS225UTHUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 7
17.) PPEE5 R 44FLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
18.) EE# & w8 H -DB32MOUNTING PLATE 44
19.) AFEFIELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
20.) |"FEEEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
21.) BB FEFRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
22.) |BEER-TS5SE@EE)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
23.) $##M#E-DB32SPACER (08x012x14.5) 14
24.) |BRREE-EVI8(#HE)CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 59
25.) |f#fICARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 36
26.) |BRHZE-EVISBRUSH CAP (7x11) 7
27) |EEF(EHE)-RS26MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 172
28.) | ZFEF-DB32STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 484
28.) |TETF-DB32STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 503
29.) | AEE+F EHMHE S 12 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
30.) |42 IR (- DB32WIRING COVER 19
31) |BFENAHIZEA4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x30xP0.8) 3
32.) |EEH-DB32FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 50
33) | AEE+F EBHE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x25) 1
34.) FEEREIK608BALL BEARING (608) 63
35.) [##F-DB32ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 972
35.) [##F-DB32ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 960
36.) BRI 6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
37.) |BFENSFHIZELSOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x35xP0.8) 6
38.) EilinfH-DB32GEARCASE 2472
39.) EEREHAR608(F)BALL BEARING (608) 54
40.) EEGHEFEPARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
41) | —XE#H-DB32INPUT SHAFT (M1.0x8T) 204
42)) AR - TM60E) BEVEL GEAR (M1.25x35T) 400
43)) FEEREHR6200BALL BEARING (6200) 117
44)) | TR EEHR-DB32LAY GEAR (M1.0x47T) 243
45) | TR EE#H-DB32COUNTERSHAFT (M1.5x9T) 204
46.) FIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-18) 1
47) | =X EdH-DB32IDLER GEAR (M1.5x45T) 745
48.) HEFEEISEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
49.) | =X EE#-DB32IDLER SHAFT (M2.0x10T) 470
50.) BRI 6001BALL BEARING (6001) 109
51.) #F#&-DB32BUSHING (020x025x12) 36
52.) PO Eis-DB32FOURTH REDUCTION GEAR (M2.0x67T) 1.470
53.) \PUZKEHH-DB32FOURTH REDUCTION SHAFT (M2.5x10T) 646
54.) #i#E-DB32BUSHING (040x048x16) 157
55.) | Ed#hEEl-DB320UTPUT GEAR (M2.5x64T) 1.979
56.) |EEGHEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11

FIHIE2H



FEmSHRER
HefeE: DB32

(5% | Z T HME |
57.) |F##H-DB320UTPUT SPINDLE 1,238
58.) |EIFEN7S A R4 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x30xP1.0) 3
59.) | #E 25 -DB32GEARCASE COVER 1,783
60.) |=FLEE-DB32SHOE BRACKET 918
63.) |ZEPE 17 EHUR4XTRUSS HEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x8) 1
64.) |LCD+{##)i5RH+HE4R-DB32LCD / CONTROL UNIT (110V&220V) 330
65.) |LCDzEZE4H-DB32ELECTRONICS COVER 84
66.) EEE+FI2EAFLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 1
67.) |$ffEk-DSGSSCHECK BALL (05) 3
68.) |[El%E #l-DB32SHOE PIVOT BOLT 347
69.) |HIZE4H-DB32TRIPOD BASE 1,452
70.) |F5F0%5-DB32TIE STRAP (38CM) 32
72.) |H11%3-DB32WIRE LEAD (1007-16#14CM) 11
73.) |H148-DB32WIRE LEAD (1007-16#22CM) 14
74.) |FHEEFEE]SPRING WASHER (M5) 1
75 |F#EEFEE]SPRING WASHER (M6) 1
77.) |O%3E-RS260-RING (028x2) 1
78.) |1#4%-DB32SPACER PLATE 83
79.) |"FEEEIFLAT WASHER (05x010x1) 1
80.) |[EFENZSH 1544 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
81.) [fR/(:&-DB32ECCENTRIC PLATE 103
82.) ‘FrEdEiE-DB32CLUTCH NUT (M36xP1.5x13T) 149
83.) |JBR%jH 7% -DB32SPRING (00.5x05.1x06.1x10Tx 15L) 3
84.) |Fkt:-DB32SWITCH SHAFT 28
85.) )RR &-DB32MICROSWITCH COVER (BLACK) 25
69-1.) |HiIEE-DB32TRIPOD BASE 725
69-2.) EFEAN 7S FIR4ESOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x50xP1.25) 7
69-3.) | IEKTHZMENYLOCK NUT (M8xP1.25) 1
69-4.) |HiIZE-DB32TRIPOD 439
69-5.) [#5#2E-PM021END CAP 36

FLHIL2H



